
Paltträffen 2018 kh ligg
15/12 2018

Final Senior

Final Veteran

Final Veteran Ä

Final Juniorer

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 194 147 341 

2 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194 144 338 

3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 193 144 337 

4 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194 143 337 

5 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 191 142 333 

6 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 181 142 323 

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 185 138 323 

8 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 180 139 319 

9 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 179 134 313 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 194 145 339 

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 192 143 335 

3 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 188 144 332 

4 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 191 139 330 

5 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 189 139 328 

6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187 135 322 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 181 136 317 

8 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 175 140 315 

9 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 178 125 303 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 193 144 337 

2 Bertil Omark Övertorneå Skf (No) 179 134 313 

3 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 181 130 311 

4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 177 126 303 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 193 147 340 

2 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191 144 335 

3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 190 144 334 

4 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 190 143 333 

5 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 194 138 332 

6 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 190 140 330 

7 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 190 140 330 

8 Hanna Johansson Vännäs Skf (Vb) 190 137 327 

9 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188 137 325 

10 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 178 141 319 

11 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 180 133 313 



Final Kikare

Final Ungdom

Resultat Senior

Resultat Veteran

Resultat Veteran Ä

 

 

 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Daniel Pettersson Haparanda Skg (No) 193 145 338 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 192 138 330 

2 Einar Kurkkio Gällivare Skf (No) 186 140 326 

3 Villy Lindkvist Piteå Skf (No) 182 130 312 

4 Liam Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 157 121 278 

5 Daniel Fredriksson Piteå Skf (No) 148 124 272 

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194  

2 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 194  

3 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194  

4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 193  

5 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 191  

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 185  

7 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 181  

8 Mats Österlund Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 180  

9 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 179  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 194  

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 192  

3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 191  

4 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 189  

5 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 188  

6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 187  

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 181  

8 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 178  

9 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel Skf (No) 175  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 193  

2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 181  

3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå Skf (No) 179  

4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 177  



Resultat Junior

Resultat Kikare

Resultat Ungdom

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 194  

2 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 193  

3 Saga Ebbhagen Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 191  

4 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 190  

5 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 190  

6 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 190  

7 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 190  

8 Hanna Johansson Vännäs Skf (Vb) 190  

9 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188  

10 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 180  

11 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 178  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Daniel Pettersson Haparanda Skg (No) 193  

Plac. Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 192  

2 Einar Kurkkio Gällivare Skf (No) 186  

3 Villy Lindkvist Piteå Skf (No) 182  

4 Liam Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 157  

5 Daniel Fredriksson Piteå Skf (No) 148  


